
Date Thur Jan 18 2024 Fri Jan 19 2024 Sat Jan 20 2024 Sat Jan 20 2024 Sun Jan 21 2024 Sun Jan 21 2024 Mon Jan 22 2024 Mon Jan 22 2024

Shift Time Set up 12:15pm-7:15pm 9:30am-2:00pm 1:45pm-6:15pm 9:30am-2:00pm 1:45pm-6:15pm 10:30am-3:00pm 2:45pm-7:15pm

Ivan Simokovic X
Todd Hollingsworth X X
Jack Price
Elio Iaboni X X
Ryan Lippert
George Theodosiou X
John Revstir
Sean Forrest X
Marcus La Barbera X X
Guy Bowie X
Royce Ng
Craig Smith X X
Brian Lee
Luis Santos X

Eleonore Edwards X X
Clint Scott X
Tyler Amos X
Kevin Meek
Danielle Ness

Don Limoges
Scott Johnson
Paul Felix X
Mike Browning
Ian McKillop

2024 Boat Show Schedule Final Jan 8 2024
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Date

Shift Time

Ivan Simokovic
Todd Hollingsworth
Jack Price
Elio Iaboni
Ryan Lippert
George Theodosiou
John Revstir
Sean Forrest
Marcus La Barbera
Guy Bowie
Royce Ng
Craig Smith
Brian Lee
Luis Santos

Eleonore Edwards
Clint Scott
Tyler Amos
Kevin Meek
Danielle Ness

Don Limoges
Scott Johnson
Paul Felix
Mike Browning
Ian McKillop

2024 Boat Show Sched

Tue Jan 23 2024 Tue Jan 23 2024 Wed Jan 24 2024 Wed Jan 24 2024 Thu Jan 25 2024 Thu Jan 25 2024 Fri Jan 26 2024 Fri Jan 26 2024

10:30am-3:00pm 2:45pm-7:15pm 10:30am-3:00pm 2:45pm-7:15pm 10:30am-3:00pm 2:45pm-7:15pm 10:30am-3:00pm 2:45pm-7:15pm

X
X

X X

X
X

X

X
X

X

X

X X

X
X

X
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Date

Shift Time

Ivan Simokovic
Todd Hollingsworth
Jack Price
Elio Iaboni
Ryan Lippert
George Theodosiou
John Revstir
Sean Forrest
Marcus La Barbera
Guy Bowie
Royce Ng
Craig Smith
Brian Lee
Luis Santos

Eleonore Edwards
Clint Scott
Tyler Amos
Kevin Meek
Danielle Ness

Don Limoges
Scott Johnson
Paul Felix
Mike Browning
Ian McKillop

2024 Boat Show Sched

Sat Jan 27 2024 Sat Jan 27 2024 Sun Jan 28 2024 Sun Jan 28 2024

10:30am-3:00pm 2:45pm-7:15pm 9:30am-2:00pm 1:45pm-6:15pm

X X

X X

X

X X

X
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